f%\ Bohcat.

Product Quotation

Quotation Number: 28311D028714
Date: 2018-06-05 10:39:44

Ship to Bobcat Dealer

Bill To

Crete-Monee School Dist. 201 HS ~ Atlas Bobcat, Elk Grove Village

Attn: Keith McLean 1160 McCabe Ave.

1400 Sangamon St. Elk Grove Village IL 60007
Crete, IL 60417 Phone: (847) 678-3633
Phone: (708) 853-5899 Fax:

Fax: 708.672.2842

Contact: Todd Swartz
Phone: 847-678-3633

Fax: 847-678-3587

Cellular: 847-529-1191
E Mail: tswartz@atlasbobcat.com

Crete-Monee School Dist. 201 HS
Attn: Keith McLean
1400 Sangamon St.
Crete, IL 60417

Phone: (708) 853-5899
Fax: 708.672.2842

Description

Bobcat 5600
TC857 S/N AHG815616
Warranty Plans 36 Month Protection Plus (2000 Hours)
Factory Installed Deluxe Road Package
Cab Enclosure with Heater & Air
Conditioning
High Flow Package
Attachment Control
Power Bob-Tach
Traction Control
Dealer Installed Bobcat 5600 "Rhino Liner"
Bed, Floors, Doors
Strobe Light

Rear Window Guard
Attachments SB200 Snowblower - 60" Width
AL13285 S/N 712704304
- 9.6 Hyd Motor Package (25 - 31
gpm)
SP12 Sand and Salt Spreader
AL11849 S/N 006601291

Total of Items Quoted
Trade-in 2008 Toolcat and Spreader
Quote Total - US dollars

Notes:

Part No
M1221

9974413
M1221-P01-C01

M1221-R02-C03

M1221-R03-C02
M1221-R08-C02
M1221-R12-C02
M1221-R16-C02

6815259
7150926
M7001

M7001-R01-C04

7101567

Qty

Price Ea.
$46,779.00

$3,392.00
$1,946.00
$4,076.00

$1,273.00
$167.00
$879.00
$436.00
$900.00

$315.00
$851.00
$4,350.00
$1,074.00

$5,163.00

Total
$46,779.00

$3,392.00
$1,946.00
$4,076.00

$1,273.00
$167.00
$879.00
$436.00
$900.00

$315.00
$851.00
$4,350.00
$1,074.00

$5,163.00

$71,601.00
($6,000.00)
$65,601.00

I All prices subject to change without prior notice or obligation. This price quote supersedes all preceding price quotes.

Customer Acceptance:
Authorized Signature:

Print: Sign:

Purchase Order:

Date:




“ Bohcal Product Quotation
7 & ® Quotation Number: 28311D028728

Date: 2018-07-06 12:45:18

Ship to Bobcat Dealer Bill To

Village of Hinsdale Atlas Bobcat, Mokena,IL Village of Hinsdale
Attn: Rich Roehn 19245 BLACKHAWK PARKWAY Attn: Rich Roehn

225 SYMONDS DRIVE MOKENA IL 60448 225 SYMONDS DRIVE
HINSDALE, IL 60521 Phone: (708) 596-8050 HINSDALE, IL 60521
Phone: 630-789-7041 Fax: (815) 464-8360 Phone: 630-789-7041
Fax: 630-789-7046 Fax: 630-789-7046

Contact: Todd Swartz

Phone: 847-678-3633

Fax: 847-678-3587

Cellular: 847-529-1191

E Mail: tswartz@atlasbobcat.com

Description Part No Qty Price Ea. Total
Bobcat 5600 MI1221 1 $47,140.00  $47,140.00
TC858 S/N AHGS815610
Factory Installed Deluxe Road Package M1221-P01-CO1 1 $2.,043.00 $2,043.00

Cab Enclosure with Heater & Air M1221-R02-C03 1 $4,280.00 $4,280.00

Conditioning

High Flow Package M1221-R03-C02 1 $1,528.00 $1,528.00

Attachment Control MI1221-R08-C02 1 $208.00 $208.00

Power Bob-Tach MI221-R12-C02 1 $967.00 $967.00

Radio Option MI221-R15-C02 1 $469.00 $469.00

Traction Control MI221-R16-C02 1 $480.00 $480.00
Dealer Installed Strobe Light 6815259 1 $315.00 $315.00

Bobcat 5600 "Rhino Liner" 1 $900.00 $900.00
Bed, Floors, Doors

Rear Window Guard 7150926 1 $817.00 $817.00
Attachments 48" Hydraulic Pallet Fork 6905425 1 $2,863.00 $2,863.00
ALI13277 S/N 230802425

SP12 Sand and Salt Spreader 7101567 1 $4,698.00 $4,698.00
AL12372 S/N 006601464

72" Snow Blade 6905156 1 $2,350.00 $2,350.00
AL13307 S/N 223108442

- Rubber Cutting Edge Kit, 72" 6905158 1 $390.00 $390.00

50" Low Profile Bucket 7161031 1 $902.00 $902.00
AB21976

- Bolt-On Side Cutting Edge Kit- 74" 6732094 1 $250.00 $250.00

Low Profile

30C Auger Drive Unit 6809445 1 $2,139.00 $2,139.00
ACI1192 S/N 944530748

- Auger 15C/H, 30C/H Mounting 6812980 1 $482.00 $482.00

Frame

- Standard Duty Bit, 6" 6666891 1 $293.00 $293.00

- Standard Duty Bit, 30" 6666897 1 $905.00 $905.00
Total of Items Quoted $74,419.00
Trade-in 2012 5600 (518,000.00)
Quote Total - US dollars $56,419.00
Notes:

Prices based on NJPA Contract #042815-CEC. Effective thru 05-19-2019

[ All prices subject to change without prior notice or obligation. This price quote supersedes all preceding price quotes.




Q‘.’s Boheat.

Product Quotation

Quotation Num

ber: 28311D028737

Date: 2018-07-19 06:39:54

Ship to

Bobcat Dealer

Bill To

Buffalo Grove Park District
Attn: Randy Croissant

150 Raupp Blvd.

Buffalo Grove, IL 60089
Phone: 8474592311 164

Atlas Bobcat, Elk Grove Village, IL
1160 MCCABE AVE

ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL 60007
Phone: (847) 678-3633

Fax: (847) 678-3587

Contact: Todd Swartz

Phone: 847-678-3633

Fax: 847-678-3587

Cellular: 847-529-1191

E Mail: tswartz@atlasbobcat.com

Buffalo Grove Park District
Attn: Randy Croissant

150 Raupp Blvd.

Buffalo Grove, IL 60089
Phone: 8474592311 164

Description Part No
Bobcat 5600 MI1221
TC860 S/N AHG815606
Factory Installed Deluxe Road Package M1221-P01-CO1
Cab Enclosure with Heater & Air MI221-R02-C03
Conditioning
High Flow Package MI1221-R03-C02
Attachment Control MI221-R08-C02
Power Bob-Tach MI1221-R12-C02
Traction Control MI221-R16-C02
Dealer Installed Rear Window Guard 7150926
Strobe Light 6815259
Bobcat 5600 "Rhino Liner"
To include: bed, doors, floor
Attachments 62" General Purpose Bucket 7114585
AB21726
--- Bolt-On Cutting Edge, 62" 6732406
62" Indust. Bucket Grapple 7168342
AB20955 S/N AF0S02875
2.5K Standard Duty Pallet Fork Frame 7297499

- 42" 2.5k Standard Duty Pallet Fork 7308798

Teeth

Total of Items Quoted
Quote Total - US dollars

Notes:
Quote based on current NJPA discount.

Qty Price Ea.
1 $47,234.00 §

—

$2,043.00
$4,280.00

—_—

$1,528.00
$208.00
$967.00
$480.00
$920.00
$290.00
$900.00

— et et et

1 $747.00

1 $313.00
1 $3,716.00

1 $384.00
1 $294.00

$64
$64

Total
47,234.00

$2,043.00
$4,280.00

$1,528.00
$208.00
$967.00
$480.00
$920.00
$290.00
$900.00

$747.00

$313.00
$3,716.00

$384.00
$294.00

,304.00
,304.00

I All prices subject to change without prior notice or obligation. This price quote supersedes all preceding price quotes. —'

Customer Acceptance:
Authorized Signature:

Print:

Purchase Order:

Sign:

Date:




—
//~" A Bﬂbcatca

Product Quotation

Quotation Number: 28311D028815
Date: 2018-07-30 06:42:46

Ship to Bobcat Dealer Bill To

City of Aurora Atlas Bobcat, Yorkville,IL City of Aurora

Attn: Joe Hopp 106 BEAVER STREET Attn: Joe Hopp

237 N. Broadway YORKVILLE IL 60560 237 N. Broadway
Aurora, IL 60505 Phone: (630) 553-0150 Aurora, IL 60505
Phone: (630) 768-6543 Fax: (630) 553-7662 Phone: (630) 768-6543

Contact: Todd Swartz
Phone: 847-678-3633

Fax: 847-678-3587

Cellular: 847-529-1191
E Mail: tswartz@atlasbobcat.com

Description

Bobcat 5600
TC859 S/N AHG815614

Warranty Plans 36 Month Protection Plus (2000 Hours)
Factory Installed Deluxe Road Package
Cab Enclosure with Heater & Air
Conditioning
High Flow Package
Attachment Control
Power Bob-Tach
Traction Control
Dealer Installed Strobe Light
Rear Window Guard
Bobcat 5600 "Rhino Liner"
To include bed, floor, and doors

Total of Items Quoted
Quote Total - US dollars

Notes:

Part No
M1221

9974413
M1221-P01-CO1

M1221-R02-C03

M1221-R03-C02
MI1221-R08-C02
MI1221-R12-C02
MI1221-R16-C02
6815259
7150926

Qty

Price Ea.
$45,636.00

$3,741.00
$1,946.00
$4,076.00

$1,273.00
$167.00
$879.00
$436.00
$315.00
$708.00
$900.00

Total
$45,636.00

$3,741.00
$1,946.00
$4,076.00

$1,273.00
$167.00
$879.00
$436.00
$315.00
$708.00
$900.00

$60,077.00
$60,077.00

| All prices subject to change without prior notice or obligation. This price quote supersedes all preceding price quotes.

Customer Acceptance:

Authorized Signature:

Print: Sign:

Purchase Order:

Date:




q Bnbcat Product Quotation
ZE ® Quotation Number: 28311D028648

Date: 2019-04-23 11:23:10

Ship to Bobcat Dealer Bill To

Village of Hainesville Atlas Bobcat, Elk Grove Village Village of Hainesville
Attn: Mike DePouw 1160 McCabe Ave. Attn: Mike DePouw
100 N. Hainesville Rd. Elk Grove Village IL 60007 100 N. Hainesville Rd.
Hainesville, IL 60030 Phone: (847) 678-3633 Hainesville, IL 60030
Phone: (847) 366-4744 Fax: Phone: (847) 366-4744

Contact: Todd Swartz

Phone: 847-678-3633

Fax: 847-678-3587

Cellular: 847-529-1191

E Mail: tswartz@atlasbobcat.com

Description Part No

Bobcat 5600 Mi221

TC862 S/N AHG816491

Warranty Plans 36 Month Protection Plus (2000 Hours) 9974413

Factory Installed ~ Deluxe Road Package M1221-P01-COl
Cab Enclosure with Heater & Air M1221-R02-C03
Conditioning
High Flow Package M1221-R03-C02
Attachment Control M1221-R08-C02
Power Bob-Tach M1221-R12-C02
Traction Control M1221-R16-C02

Dealer Installed Bobcat 5600 "Rhino Liner"
Bed, Floors, Doors

Strobe Light 6815259

Rear Window Guard 7150926
Attachments 62" General Purpose Bucket 7114585
AB22535

- Bolt-On Cutting Edge, 62" 6732406

72" Snow V-Blade 6958576
AL13590 S/N 083901804

66" Brushcat (HF) 7233014
AL13369 S/N B37600607

60" Sweeper 6707144

ALI13591 S/N 714435163

Total of Items Quoted
Quote Total - US dollars

Notes:

Qty

Price Ea.
$46,779.00

$3,200.00
$1,946.00
$4,076.00

$1,273.00
$167.00
$879.00
$436.00
$900.00

$315.00
$851.00
$738.00

$230.00
$4,159.00

$6,675.00

$3,929.00

Total
$46,779.00

$3,200.00
$1,946.00
$4,076.00

$1,273.00
$167.00
$879.00
$436.00
$900.00

$315.00
$851.00
$738.00

$230.00
$4,159.00

$6,675.00

$3,929.00

$76,553.00
$76,553.00

| All prices subject to change without prior notice or obligation. This price quote supersedes all preceding price quotes.

Customer Acceptance: Purchase Order:

Authorized Signature:

Print: Sign:

Date:




Q‘.,-s Bohcat.

Product Quotation

Quotation Number: 28311D029029
Date: 2019-05-06 11:08:07

Ship to

Bobcat Dealer

Bill To

City of Elk Grove Village
Attn: John Temes

405 Devon

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Phone: (847) 734-8053

Atlas Bobcat, Elk Grove Village, IL

1160 MCCABE AVE

ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL 60007

Phone: (847) 678-3633

Fax: (847) 678-3587

Contact: Todd Swartz
Phone: 847-678-3633

Fax: 847-678-3587

Cellular: 847-529-1191

E Mail: tswartz@atlasbobcat.com

City of Elk Grove Village

Attn: John Temes
405 Devon

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Phone: (847) 734-8053

Description

Bobcat 5600
TC865 S/N AHG816694
Warranty Plans

Factory Installed

36 Month Protection Plus (2000 Hours)
Deluxe Road Package

Cab Enclosure with Heater & Air

Conditioning

High Flow Package
Attachment Control

Power Bob-Tach
Traction Control

Dealer Installed
Strobe Light

Bobcat 5600 "Rhino Liner" Bed, Floor, Doors
2.5K Standard Duty Pallet Fork Frame
- 42" 2.5k Standard Duty Pallet Fork

Rear Window Guard

Attachments
Teeth
Description
Attachments 62" Low Profile Bucket
AB22481
- Bolt-On Cutting Edge, 62"
Description

Turf Tires and Rims Mounted

Total of Items Quoted
Quote Total - US dollars

Notes:

Discount based on Sourcewell contract #042815, ends 5/19/19

Part No
M1221

9974413
M1221-P01-C01

M1221-R02-C03

M1221-R03-C02
M1221-R08-C02
MI1221-R12-C02
M1221-R16-C02
7150926
6815259

7297499
7308798
Part No
6731415
6718005

Part No

Qty Price Ea.
1 $47,209.00

—

$3,392.00
$2,043.00
$4,280.00

$1,528.00
$208.00
$967.00
$480.00
$857.00
$165.00
$900.00
$325.00
$259.00

b bt et ek et otk ek ek

Total for this Machine
Qty Price Ea.
1 $950.00

1 $259.00
Total for these items
Qty Price Ea.

1 $2,176.00

Total
$47,209.00

$3,392.00
$2,043.00
$4,280.00

$1,528.00
$208.00
$967.00
$480.00
$857.00
$165.00
$900.00
$325.00
$259.00

$62,613.00
Total
$950.00

$259.00
$1,209.00
Total
$2,176.00

$65,998.00
$65,998.00

[ All prices subject to change without prior notice or obligation. This price quote supersedes all preceding price quotes.

Customer Acceptance:

Authorized Signature:

Print:

Purchase Order:

Sign:

Date:




